Arizona Softball Fall Schedule

Sunday, Oct. 3
Monday, Oct. 4

Friday, Oct. 15

Saturday, Oct. 16

Sunday, Oct. 17

Wednesday, Oct. 20
Friday, Oct. 22

Arizona vs. Yavapai College
Arizona vs. NPF All-Stars

Arizona Fall Classic

2:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

New Mexico vs. Central Arizona 11:00 a.m.

Pima vs. Central Arizona
Pima vs. New Mexico
Arizona vs. Arizona Western
Cypress vs. Arizona Western

Pima vs. Arizona Western
Cypress vs. Central Arizona
Cypress vs. New Mexico
Arizona vs. New Mexico
Arizona vs. Central Arizona

1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Arizona Western vs. Central Arizona 9:00 a.m.
Arizona Western vs. New Mexico 11:00 a.m.

Pima vs. Cypress
Arizona vs. Cypress
Arizona vs. Pima

Arizona vs. Pima
Arizona vs. Wildcat Alumni

1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.



